eLearnBuzz

Class — 1
Math Worksheet
Mental Math

Name: Section: Date:

Q. 1- Write the correct answer -

a) |Onelessthan9is

b) |6 minus4is

c) |3 plus 3 plus 3 equals to

d) | Ten more than 27 is

e) Sumof7and9is

Q. 2- Write true (T) or false (F) -

a) 19-1=18 (
b) . 27 is lesser than 17 (
c) 32isequalto23 (
d 2+0=6-4 (
e) Sum of 4 and 5 is equal to addition of 6 and 3 (
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Q. 3- Fill in the blank -

a)

b)

c)

d)

e)

4

16

29

+
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Q.4- Match the following -

10

90

8

80

10

= 13
9 =
6 =

= 21
17 = 5

2 + 5
17 - 6
5 + 5
4 - 2
O + 5

*k%*
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